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 Office of the City Manager 

 
 
 
Date:  March 2, 2022 
 
To:  Honorable Mayor and Members of the City Council 

From:    Dee Williams-Ridley, City Manager 
 
Subject:   Parks, Recreation and Waterfront 2022 Spring-Summer Special Events 
 
 
The Parks, Recreation and Waterfront Department (PRW) typically offers between 45 - 55 
special events per year for Berkeley residents to enjoy.  These offering were dramatically 
reduced in 2020 and 2021 due to precautions related to Covid-19.  In the Spring and Summer of 
2022, PRW will once again offer many of these events.  While the Bay Festival and the July 4th 
Celebration and Fireworks will not be offered, the following 36 smaller events have been 
scheduled.     
 

Date  Day/Time Special Event  Site   

March 3  Th / 3:30 pm Tree Planting - TMLB Kickoff (D1) James Kenney Park 

March 12  Sat / 10-Noon Pollinator Garden Planting King Park 

March 16  Wed / 9 am Community Tree Planting Day Strawberry Creek Park  

March 17  Th / 5-8 pm Poppin’ Thurs. Roller Skate Party (with DJ) Grove Park 

March 26  Sat / 11-3 pm Tuolumne Camp Tree Planting BTC 

April 15  Fri / 7-9 pm Teen Flashlight Egg Hunt  Grove Park  

April 16  Sat / 9:30 am Egg Hunt Extravaganza  Willard Park  

April 16  Sat / 9 am Berkeley Project Day Sites - TBA  

April 23 Sat / 9-12 noon Earth Day Shoreline Cleanup Meet @ Shorebird Park 

April 23* Sat / TBA Marina Streets Ribbon Cutting  Waterfront 

April 28  Th / 5-8 pm Poppin’ Thurs. Roller Skate Party (with DJ) Grove Park 

April 30  Sat / 10 am Arbor Day Tree Planting-TMLB Kickoff (D2) San Pablo Park  

May 7  Sat / 2 pm Mother’s Day Celebration (MITP- Jazz) Rose Garden 

May 19  Th / 5-8pm Poppin’ Thurs. Roller Skate Party (with DJ) Grove Park 

May 21 Sat / 9-12 noon Happy Good Time Skateboarding (HipHop)  Harrison Skate Park  

 

*Tentative 
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Date  Day/Time Special Event  Site   

May 27  Fri / 6 pm Pool Party (Grades 6-8) West Campus Pool  

June 2 Th / 3:30 pm Tree Planting - TMLB Kickoff (D3) Greg Brown Park  

June 4  Sat / Noon Berkeley Tuolumne Camp Ribbon Cutting Tuolumne Camp  

June 4 Sat / 9 am Bill and Celina Rose 3 on 3 San Pablo Park  
      BB Tournament     BB Courts 

June 5 Sun / 2 pm Music in the Park- Kids Virginia McGee-Totland 

June 17 Fri / 8:45 pm Movie in the Park  Live Oak Park 

June 18  Sat / 2 pm Music in the Park (Funk/Soul) Strawberry Creek 

June 19 Sun / 11 am Juneteenth Poppin’ Skate Party Near Ashby BART  

June 25 Sat / 2 pm John Hinkel Ribbon Cutting (Orchestra) John Hinkel Park 

June 30 Th / 9 am Community Picnic Grove Park 

July 1  Fri / 8:45 pm Movie in the Park  Greg Brown Park 

July 9 Sat / 2 pm Music in the Park (Jazz) Shorebird Park 

July 15 Fri / Noon Derby Day West Campus Pool 

July 15 Fri / 8:45 pm Movie in the Park  San Pablo Park 

July 21  Th / 10 am Olympic Day San Pablo Park 

July 23 Sat / 2 pm Music in the Park (Blues) Willard Park 

July 29 Fri / 8:30 pm Movie in the Park  Strawberry Creek Park 

July 30  Sat / 2 pm Music in the Park (Kids) San Pablo Park 

August 2 Tu / 3 pm Stop the Violence National Night Out  Oregon St./Stuart St. 

August 12 Fri / 8:15 pm Movie in the Park Glendale La Loma Park 

August 26 Fri / 8 pm Movie in the Park  Grove Park 

 

 
 
cc: Paul Buddenhagen, Deputy City Manager 
 LaTanya Bellow, Deputy City Manager 
 Scott Ferris, Director, Parks, Recreation & Waterfront Department 
 Jenny Wong, City Auditor 
 Mark Numainville, City Clerk 
 Matthai Chakko, Assistant to the City Manager 
 
 
 


